

JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY OF TENNESSEE, INC.

2023 Membership Application

Become a member of JAST!

All CORPORATE and COMMUNITY Members Receive:

- JAST Member pricing for one or more representatives to Southeast U.S.-Japan Conference (depending on level);
- Invitation for one or more representatives to member only JAST events (depending on membership level);
- Invitation for one or more representatives at the member rate to JAST or partner events (depending on membership level);
- Inclusion in the JAST Corporate and Organization Membership Directory;
- Opportunity to host, or co-host with JAST, a seminar, workshop, or networking event for JAST members;
- Unlimited business card translations;
- Member-only business referrals;
- JAST Member pricing or discounts for identified Partners;
- Opportunity for limited premier sponsorships for JAST events.

CORPORATE and COMMUNITY Memberships

Chairman's Round Table \$10,000

Corporate member benefits listed above, and:

- One Board of Directors position;
- Logo recognition on JAST's website;
- Premier recognition at JAST member meetings and regional events;
- Spotlight recognition in JAST newsletter and/or social media;
- Option for private presentation of Japanese Business Protocol Seminar for staff;
- Invitations for organization's key representatives and/or guests to member-only events and participation at other JAST events at the member rate;
- Up to two complimentary registrations for representatives to the Southeast U.S.-Japan Conference, with JAST Member pricing available for up to four additional representatives.

☐ Managing Director Level \$5,000

Corporate member benefits listed above, and:

- One Board of Directors position;
- Recognition on JAST's website;
- Special recognition at JAST member meetings and select regional events;
- Spotlight recognition in JAST newsletter and/or social media;
- Invitations for organization's key representatives and/or guests to member-only events and participation at other JAST events at the member rate;



JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY OF TENNESSEE, INC.

2023 Membership Application

• One complimentary registration for a representative to the Southeast U.S.-Japan Conference, with JAST Member pricing available for up to five additional representatives.



Corporate member benefits listed above, and:

- Recognition at JAST member meetings and select regional events;
- Recognition in JAST newsletter and/or social media;
- Invitations for up to ten organization key representatives and/or guests to member-only events and participation at other JAST events at the member rate;
- One complimentary registration for a representative to the Southeast U.S.-Japan Conference, with JAST Member pricing available for up to four additional representatives.



Director Level \$1,000

Corporate member benefits listed above, and:

- Invitations for up to six of the organization's key representatives and/or guests to member-only events and participation at other JAST events at the member rate;
- JAST Member pricing for up to three representatives to Southeast U.S.–Japan Conference.



Manager Level \$500

Corporate Member benefits listed above, and:

- Invitations for up to three of the organization's key representatives and/or guests to member-only events and participation at other JAST events at the member rate;
- JAST Member pricing for up to two representatives to Southeast U.S.–Japan Conference.



Associate

\$250 (For small businesses only)

Corporate member benefits listed above, and:

- Invitations for up to two of the organization's key representatives and/or guests to member-only events and participation at other JAST events at the member rate;
- JAST Member pricing for one representative to the Southeast U.S.–Japan Conference.



JAPAN-AMERICA SOCIETY OF TENNESSEE, INC.

2023 Membership Application

INDIVIDUAL Memberships

Tomodachi \$100

Invitation for one individual to member-only events and participation at other JAST events at the member rate.

The Japan America Society of Tennessee is a 501(c)3 organization.

Please make checks payable to Japan-America Society of Tennessee, Inc. You may also apply online and pay by credit card at <u>www.jastn.org/membership</u>.

Membership Level	<i>Mail membership form & payment to:</i> Japan-America Society of Tennessee P.O. Box
Name	330003 Nashville, TN 37203
Title & Company Name	Questions? Contact Ginger Byrn (615) 603-9180 or <u>Gbyrn@jastn.org</u>
Address	For CORPORATE and COMMUNITY Memberships, please provide the names and email addresses of other organization representatives you wish to add to your membership.
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Email	Please consider donating to JAST.
 Please check here to opt-in to our mailing lists in English. Please check here to opt-in to our mailing lists in Japanese. 	Your contribution helps fund JAST's educational, social, and business programs and activities that promote mutual understanding and cultural awareness, supporting JAST's mission to strengthen a vibrant bilateral economic future for Tennessee and Japan.

Please go to <u>https://japanamericasocietyoftennesseeinc.wilda</u> <u>pricot.org/Donate</u> to process your donation online.